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AREAS:

HOUSE AREA

GARAGE

ALFRESCO

PORCH

PERIM. (M)

51.56

24.92

19.64

4.42

100.54 m

AREA
(m2)

121.32

36.41

22.64

1.21

181.58 m²

WM

ALFRESCO

GARAGE
ENS

WIR

6.11 X 3.70

PORCH

L'DRY

WC

BATH

LIVING
5.19 X 3.66

DINING
5.19 X 2.50

ENTRY

KITCHEN

MASTER SUITE
3.89 X 3.23

BED 2
3.72 X 2.50

BED 3
3.72 X 2.50
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